








From: Bhati, Divya <bhatid@uhd.edu> 

Sent: Tuesday, October 3, 2023 4:55:12 PM 

To: Burns-Ardolino, Wendy <burnsardolinow@uhd.edu>; Davis, Jonathan <davisg@uhd.edu>; Uzman, Akif 

<UzmanA@uhd.edu>; Schwartz, Jonathan <schwartzj.@uhd.edu> 

Cc: Campbell, Lea <camP-bellc@uhd.edu>; Quander, Judith <guanderr@uhd.edu>; Leffler, Emily 

<leffiere@uhd.edu>; Moosally, Michelle <moosallv.m@uhd.edu>; Everett, Callie <everettc@uhd.edu>; Barnes, 

Patty <barnesP-a@uhd.edu>; Noel, Sharon <noels@uhd.edu>; Hudspeth, Rachael <hudsP-ethr@uhd.edu>; 

Bordelon, Deborah <bordelond@uhd.edu> 

Subject: Revised assessment model_charge and functionality of various committees 

Dear Colleagues, 

As we have discussed, enhancing the current assessment model is essential for a more value driven process. This 

collaborative assessment model with committee structure establishes an environment that values assessment 

work and supports learning and opportunities for improving student success and operational success. It is an 




	Senate Resolution
	Email about Assessment Model

